
REAL ESTATE

LEASING

INSURANCE

PHONE KEARNY 7138

25 SUTTER STREET

SAN FRANCISCO, CAL.

TAYLOR
" Kenneth G i Edmund L Taylor & Soni r

Piedmont
" Kenneth J r220 Golden Gate av
" Kennis r901 Powell
" L chauf r3817 22d
" Laura Mrs hl684 Eddy
" Laura M Mrs hl609 Treat av
" Lee (Lena I bellmn r354 O'Farrell
" Lee I Martha I chauf hl46 Hermann
" Leonard F ijeanettel sismn S S White

Dental Mfg Co hl367 28th av
" LeRoy elk E P Seebohm r Okld
" LeRoy R iRagnahildi apt mgr hmo Pacific

av
" LeRov R jr rmo Pacific av
" Lester E carrier h415 Lvon
" Lewis A (Kathi pntr h851 14th
" Lilla E Mrs beauty shOD 40 29th
" Lillie M (wid J Hi hl91 32d av
" Linda Mrs confr 219 Balboa
" Lois sten M Seller Co r Daly City
" Louis A (Mary I pntr h2639 San Jose av
" Louis J (Cathi chaut h3526 21st
" Louise tailor Pauson & Co r Daly City
" Lucille sten E J Feisel Co r2204 nth av
" Lucy Mrs hl840 Green
" Lydia iwid C A I rl228 12th av
" M Alex (Emma I dept mgr E Clemens Horst

Co h354 Punston av
" M Gertrude r935 Pine
" Mabel B elk rlOSO Ellis
" Mabel I tel opr r320 Turk
" Malcolm A underwriter W B Brandt & Co

r Ala
" Marge smstrs rl66 Peoria
" Margt r3924 20th
" Margt tel opr r2015 Bway
" Marie maid Stratford Hotel
" Marie B sten r441 24th av
" Marie T Mrs real est 226 Sadowa
" Marie T i wid N B) hn66 Bway
" Marie V (wid J Si h9S8 Haight
" Marjorie elk r2060 Green
" Marshall J slsmn Hastings Clothing Co r

Lafayette
" Martha Mrs r2791 Greenwich
" Martha E elk rl315 43d av
" Martin restrwkr r776 Bush
" Martin J h974 Clayton
" M V h381 Turk
" Mary h799 Oak
" Mary smstrs rl084 Van Ness av S
" Mary waiter r2126 Steiner
" Mary Mrs welder r780 Page
" Mary A rl348 Sacto
" Mary A librn r2200 Leavenworth
" Mary C (wid A Ml rl63a Albion
" Mary D Mrs hl732 Page
" Marv K hlOSO Bush
" Mary L iwid J Wi r56 Entrada ct
" Mary T h2398 Pacific av
" Maude hl281 45th av

, . , ,

" Maude A Mrs mgr Taylor Apts h550 Larkln
" Maurice E (Mildred Rl acct h284 26th av
" Max (Reginal inspr W P Water Dept h281

19th av
" Milton E statistician J Barth & Co r Okld
" Minnie Mrs r2810 Franklin
" Minnie C artist hl424 Gough
" Miriam sten r958 Haight
" Morlev chaut rl578 Treat av
" Muriel sten rl421 Washn
" Nathan elk r2898 Clay
" Neil (Jeani mach hll21 Visitaclon av
" Nell Mrs slswn r720 Baker
" Nellie Mrs nurse rl367 8th av
" Nellie G dept mgr Roos Bros r3035 Gough
" Nessie dmnstr r3084 Market
" Nick gro 158a 27th
" Nita Mrs sten hl070 Green
" Oliver G (Adeline Fl h2359 47th av
" Orrin C (Ednai hl323 Palou av
" Orvllle A P (Estelle Bi tchr Pub Sch h3219

Octavia
" Owen radio techn r6 Lloyd
" Paul R 1st lieut USA r Ft McDowell
" Paschal B Mrs hl727 Leavenworth
" Pauline (Wid John I h463 Madrid
" Pauline P slswn r625 Leavenworth
" Pearl mgr Milwaukee Hotel h529 Pacific av
" Pearl L (Wid F Bl hl367 27th av
" Percy R slsmn r3219 Octavia
" Philip A (Dorothy) elk h379 20th av
" Pleasant A (Alyssel phys 384 Post ESDI

h2009 Lyon .„ „
" Pleasant G dentist 3004 16th R203 rl052

Sanchez
" R H h7700 Geary blvd
" R J h781 O'Farrell
" R W Jan r351 Turk
" Rae hl443 4th av
" Ralph E (Mildred) elk hl51 8th av
" Ralph H pntr r591 27th av

, ,

" Ralph H (Marie El ptrnmkr hl55 Brunswick
" Ralph R elk r304 Montcalm
" Ray W r555 Post
" Rennie (Marjorie) editor Assoc Press n952

Sutter
" Richd D slsmn r639 44th av
" Richd H (Evelyn) h3450 Geary blvd
" Robt (Gladys) elk Am Tr Co h2458 25th av
" Robt A h742 Natoma

TAYLOR
" Robt A (Ella I br mgr Stuart Hall Clothes

Shop h890 Bush
" Robt B r2111 Hyde
" Robt B elk r639 44th av
" Robt H slsmn r305 Eureka
" Robt J mtrmn r65 South Hill blvd
" Robt L elk SOCo r Okld
" Robt M (Charlottel v-pres Harnischfeger

Sales Corp hno Yerba Buena av
" Robt M jr (Lucille I slsmn Harnischfeger

Sales Corp h234 Chester av
" Robt McM (Edith Rl stevedore hl21 Park
" Robt S elk r949 Page
" Robt W (Martha E) eng h547 Central av
" Robt W sec Beniotf Bros r400 Hyde
" Roberta elk r2845 Polk
" Roberta M compt opr r547 Central av
" Rodman M (Margt i hdw 1555 Haight h972

Clayton
" Rose elk h610 Hyde
" Rose Mrs h3330b 16th
" Rose M Mrs smstrs r2517 23d av
" Rose S sten rn70 Pacific av
" Roy rl616 Jackson
" Roy elk rl527 Green
" Roy O cook r92 7th
" Roy S carrier PO h68 Caine av
" Ruby Mrs hl434 Saeto
" Rupert musician r486 Geary
" Ruth elk r506 14th
" S M mgr Lewis Mfg Co r Okld
" Saml lawyer Brobeck, Phleger & Harrison

r2638 Lyon
" Saml slsmn h2951 Pine
" Saml H mgr Armstrong Appliance Corp r

Piedmont
" Saml J purch agt Swayne & Hoyt Ltd h2951

Pine
" Saml P (Ruth) slsmn Pac Coast Paper Co
" Sarah Mrs h435 Bartlett
" Sarah J iwid Wmi rlSOl Calif
" Sheldon P slsmn Pac Coast Paper Co
" Sidney elk r706 Haight
" Sidney W jr cons eng 433 Calif R409 r Bkly
" Stanley C r21U Hyde
" Stanley G eng PT&TCo r Okld
" Stanley W mach 1308 Harrison
" Stewart A mgr Clark-Gandion Co rl46 Mc-

Allister
" Sue sten h737 Pine
" Sue L elk rll5 Beulah
" Susie H Mrs h3584 17th
" T Thos (Elizi sec-treas Alcazar Improve-

ment Co h2450 34th av
" Theo driver r340 O'Farrell
" Theresa C Mrs tel opr rl274 23d av
" Thos elk r703 Capp
" Thos (Mary Jl gdnr hl037 Broderick
" Thos E eng rlOU Capp
" Thos F (Rose Ni pntr h575 3d av
" Thos F (ElizI slsmn hl344 Larkin
" Thos S (Flora Ml chauf Bd Pub Wks h3333

Ulloa
" Thos W (Sarah Ei h2035 Hayes
" V E rl335 Washn
" "Vernon (TruettI fumigator h4250 20th
" Viola D sten rl55 Ralston
" Viola J addressograph opr Calif Teachers

Assn r Sausalito
" Virginia mlnr r293 Joost av
" W Allen (Freida Dl ins agt hl426 Ortega
" W C hl595 Greenwich
" W H jan r377 3d
" W H & Co Ltd W H Taylor pres Evan

George v-pres Neil Woody v-pres W H
Denny sec inv sec 235 Montgy R605

" W S h7100 Geary blvd"WW h899 Green
" Wallace M (Edna I tchr Pub Sch h2257 15th

av
" Walter bellmn r971 Mission
" Walter W ( Louise i sis mgr Raphael Weill

Co h601 Junipero Serra blvd
" Wendell P (Louise R) slsmn Curley-Bates

Co h2335 Ocean av
" Wesley (Aral mach opr h389 Guerrero
" Wexnon S (Jewetti rat exterminator rl206

Valencia
" Wharton with Marsh & McLennan. J B F

Davis & Son r San Anselmo
TAYLOR-WHARTON IRON & STEEL CO, G

V Wood Mgr. .-.IK) Balfour Bldg. 3.J1 Cali-
fornia. Tel EX brools 03:4

" Willard W h2194 Green
" Wm hl31 Hugo
" Wm h224 Persia av
" Wm (Mary I hl561 9th av
" Wm I Ann I h3564 17th
" Wm chauf h68 Ottawa av
" Wm concretewkr h422 Andover
" Wm (Helenai lab h302i Market
" Wm msngr SFExaminer r Ala
" Wm (Theresa Cl police SPPD hl274 23d av
" Wm roofer rl039 Mission
" Wm slsmn hl005 Larkin
" Wm slsmn h710 16th av
" Wm (Rose I serv sta atdt hl650 Webster
" Wm wtchmn r377 3d
" Wm (Helen I with Goodwin & Allan h3340

" Wm Jr ins ag t h3340 Anza
" Wm A capt SFFD hll65 Francisco
" Wm A coUr S F Water Dept r545 Jones

TAYLOR
" Wm B elk r42 Wawona
" Wm B (Roberta I eng PG&ECo h2845 PolK
" Wm D elk rll78 Eddy
" Wm E garage 1340 Eddy
" Wm P (Julia Cl acct 681 Market R325 hS

Llovd
" Wm P (Maryl art glass wkr h290 14th
" Wm F elk hl421 Washn
" Wm G .slsmn h305 Franklin
" William Garage J D Campbell mgr 256 Tay-

lor
" Wm H (Christine I h428 40th av
" Wm H pres W H Taylor & Co r San Mateo
" Wm H ref eng Cyclops Iron Wks r Okld
" Wm H (Elsie I slsmn Remington-Rand Inc

h285 Hazelwood av
" Wm H with Pac Mut Life Ins Co r San An-

selmo
" Wm H wood turner 256 Perry h907 Valencia
" Wm Hotel Leavenworth and McAllister
" Wm J (Clara I elev opr h239 Clayton
" Wm J slsmn Sperry Flour Co r3909 17th
" Wm L iLorenel h2375 Vallejo
" Wm M (Irene I with Cravens. Dargan & Co

hn44 Grove
" Wm R rl770 Pacific av
" Wm R gdnr rl732 Page
" Wm W asst mgr Independent Grocers Alli-

ance r Okld
" Willie Mrs h530 Lake
" Wooster reporter SFExaminer r386 Geary
" & Earnshaw (Mrs Harriet Taylor. Ellz

Earnshawl restr 1584 Pacific av
" & Jackson Construction Co (C L Taylor.

W H Jackson I 290 Tehama
" & Sullivan P J Sullivan pres C D Taylor

v-pres G J Pelnar sec mfrs agts 129 Fre-
mont

" & Taylor (E D and H Hi printers 404 Mis-
sion 2d fl

Taylorson Peter F parts mgr J W McAUster
Inc r San Mateo

Taylour Emile asst sec Travelers Aid Soc rl840

Green
Tayrac Leon clo clnr rl479 Revere av
" Louise clo clnr rl479 Revere av
Tays Geo porter r221 3d
Taysen Chas lab rl06 Knox
Tazeau Ted radio eng r2855 Golden Gate av

Tazer Edw J dsobeli elk Hunt Bros Pkg Co r

Okld
Tazza Fred iLucy Hi photog h230 Lily

Tazzini Fortunate (Agustai hl824 Mason
Tchavas Lou restr 3260 24th r778 Capp
Tchiocos Aristides (Maryl hl314 Broderick
" John J bkpr Hibernia Sav & Loan Soc rl314

Broderick
, ,

" Thos slsmn Weinstein Co rl314 Broderick
Tea Bags Mfg Co Jos Krieger pres HOW

Marstens sec whol tea 179 11th

TEA GARDEN PRODUCTS CO. F H Jost Pres.

F J Belcher Jr (San Diego) V-Pres. G F
Rciter Sec-Treas, Mfrs Tea Garden Prod-

ucts, Svrups. Molasses. Honey. Preserves.

Jams. Jellies. Mince Meal and Garnishing
Cherries. Sweet Pickled Fruits. 7:il-7.'i9

Sansome. Tel G.A rfield 0.-.7B

Teaball Matthew D ( Annie i chauf h3674 19tn

Teach Kath h2470 Washn ,. „ ,.

Teachenor Thelma Mrs elk rl030 Bush
Teachers Co Operative Store Madeline Murray

mgr 527 Sutter
Teachout Darrell H radio mech rl333 Lincoln

way
" Fredk M iClarai electn hl333 Lincoln way
Teachworth Jas iMaryi h365a 11th av

Teagar Dorothy E sten Crowell Pub Co r^546

" J Staley ( Louie i pres Calif Delicacies Ltd
h2546 Lake

Teagarden Florence sten r727 Leavenworth
" Mae iwid M Hi bkpr h727 Leavenworth
Teagle Wm P ( Martha i lab h502 Munich
Teague E C asst dept mgr Cal Pkg Corp r

" Frederic H underwriter John Hancock Mut
Life Ins Co r Bkly

" Fredk dentist 209 Post R1103 r Bkly
" G rl240 Calif
"RE hl950 Franklin
" Thos A (Cora Ki slsmn Foreman & Clark

h3315 Steiner
Teahan Frank M (Ella Ai marine eng rl408

Baker
Teahon S Mrs r El Cortez Hotel

Teairiol Frank (Salute) chauf h780 Green
" Jos chauf r"80 Green
TEAL, See also Teele
" Arth slsmn r3844 Clay
" Chas W elk SPCo r Okld
" Curtis lAudrai elk Owl Drug Co r Daly

City
" Fredk S i Mildred i auto mech hl5 Foerster

Tealdi Amando iMarvi chauf h926 Vallejo
" Lois F elk r926 Vallejo
" Theo J tmkpr SPCo rl560 Pell

Teale Agnes R h641 O'Farrell
" Geo r295 Ashton av
" Rose E Mrs hl677 Sacto
Teall Luella dental nurse Dr E C Fischer r57l

Flood av _
" Wm B (Clara I slsmn Lang Realty Corp

h571 Flood av


